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563.752 Andresa Gamarra de Rivas 1.999 3.728.600 596.576 205.073   2.926.951

845.252 María Graciela Gamarra de Zaracho 2.008 1.848.600 295.776 -            1.552.824

3.368.878 Myriam Celeste Del Puerto de Pérez 2.008 1.848.600 295.776 -         1.552.824

2.392.218 Gilda Elizabeth Nuñez Duré 2.001 1.848.600 295.776 -         1.552.824

864.436 Cecilia Aguilera Estigarribia 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      318.434 681.449

1.966.083 Nelly Ceferina Amarilla Sánchez 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

712.941 Walter Dos Santos Antola 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

923.493 Elida Ramona Duarte Sánchez 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

813.055 Carlos Adolfo Salcedo Brull 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

1.830.265 Hugo Ever Barreto Rojas 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

427.373 Ricardo Ramoa Ocampo 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

813.055 Carlos Adolfo Salcedo Brull 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

923.493 Elida Ramona Duarte Sánchez 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

1.344.177 Pedro Avilio Villalba Villalba 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

1.155.629 Olga Noemí Acosta Miranda 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

1.000.576 Milciades del Socorro Cañiza Flores 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

700.196 Luis Alberto Fossati Dávalos 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

1.344.177 Pedro Avilio Villalba Villalba 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

563.752 Andresa Gamarra de Rivas 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

436.777 Jorge Manuel Caceres Collante 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

1.347.609 Mirtha Isabel Báez López 2.011 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

544.026 José María Gómez Duarte 2.009 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

744.554 Alvino Zaracho Bernal 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

3.521.818 Griselda Barrios Vargas 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

838.168 Regina Raquel Matilde Echeverría Velazquez 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

838.168 Regina Raquel Matilde Echeverría Velazquez 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

563.752 Andresa Gamarra de Rivas 2.009 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

558.377 Nelsón Antonio Benítez Denis 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 -            1.069.937

297.634 Arnaldo Adolfo Velázquez Monzón 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

436.777 Jorge Manuel Caceres Collante 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

2.865.682 Lisa Carolina Escurra Jiménez 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

4.692.843 Rafael Orlando Toloza Ferloni 2.012 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

752.587 Manuel Lucas Hernán Ortíz Ravetti 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

2.364.421 Max Derlis Candia Acosta 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

3.845.445 Eleuterio Viveros Godoy 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

700.163 Nidia Carolina Fossati Dávalos 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

558.377 Nelson Antonio Benítez Denis 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 -            1.069.937

544.026 José María Gómez Duarte 2.009 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

752.587 Manuel Lucas Hernán Ortíz Ravetti 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

3.521.818 Griselda Barrios Vargas 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

700.163 Nidia Carolina Fossati Dávalos 2.009 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

1.302.412 Norma Soriana Garay de Mellone 2.010 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

719.549 María Raquel Maciel de Ayala 2.014 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

2.200.218 Mirtha Elena Ayala de Pintos 2.011 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

2.865.682 Liza Carolina Escurra Jiménez 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

688.251 Adolfo Vicente Villasboa Romañach 2.013 1.370.061 219.210 75.353      1.075.498

427.373 Ricardo Ramoa Ocampo 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882
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845.252 María Graciela Gamarra de Zaracho 2.013 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

2.364.421 Max Derlis Candia Acosta 2.015 2.027.600 324.416 111.518   1.591.666

2.200.218 Mirtha Elena Ayala de Pintos 2.015 2.027.600 324.416 111.518   1.591.666

1.347.609 Mirtha Isabel Báez López 2.015 1.370.061 219.210 75.353      1.075.498

436.777 Jorge Manuel Cáceres Collante 2.015 1.370.061 219.210 75.353      1.075.498

436.777 Jorge Manuel Cáceres Collante 2.015 1.370.061 219.210 75.353      1.075.498

3.688.920 Juan Carlos Ríos Bordón 2.015 1.273.734 203.797 70.055      999.882

3.675.789 Cinthya Elizabeth Acosta Vargas 2.015 2.027.600 324.416 111.518   1.591.666

2.181.075 Angel Leonardo Sánchez Riveros 2.015 1.370.061 219.210 75.353      1.075.498

2.387.818 Rafael Rodrigo Riveros Martínez 2.015 1.370.061 219.210 75.353      1.075.498

2.181.075 Angel Leonardo Sánchez Riveros 2.015 1.370.061 219.210 75.353      1.075.498

80.991.923 12.958.690 63.705.392


